
Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
Company First Last Score

RHINO 2 BILL ETHRIDGE 95
LOWE RANCH ROSS DICKINSON 94
RHINO JODY JOHNSON 93
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS LEE DELAUNE 91
HUNTER ENTERPRISE CLYDE CULVER 90
LOWE RANCH STEVEN HORTON 89
LAST MINUTE BOYS PHILLIP TOM 89
LOWE RANCH JASON DALLMANN 88
PLAINS 2 JOE BROPHY 88
HUNTER ENTERPRISE BRUCE CULVER 88
Y BAR RANCH 1 STEVEN MAFRIGE 88
T SQUARE ENERGY ANSLEY JOHNSTON 87
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC BRAD JAMERSON 86
LOWE RANCH DOLF LOWE 86
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS AJ JOHNSTON 86
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. WILLIAM EDGMON 86
RHINO JETT SMOTHERS 86
T SQUARE ENERGY TRACY TAYLOR 85
RHINO DEWEY MCTEE 84
LAST MINUTE BOYS JAIME TREVINO 84
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES BROOKS HOLZHAUSEN 83
T SQUARE ENERGY JIM GIEPTNER 83
EBT BEARINGS 1 FREDDY COCEK 83
FODS STEVE OWENS 83
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION LUKE BARRERA 82
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES WESLEY DEAGAN 82



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
HUNTER ENTERPRISE LARRY DUKE 82
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS DAVID SPEER 81
Y BAR RANCH 1 DAVID ASH 81
INDIVIDUAL WADE MAYFIELD 80
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES JOHN KEITH 80

DUSTIN WEISS 80
UD TACITT RANCH LARRY JONES 79
WORK RISE COLBY THOMAS 79
PLAINS 1 BILLY BOLTON 79
PLAINS 1 TIM ATKINS 79
UD TACITT RANCH BRIAN JONES 78
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. WENDELL HAMPTON 77
PLAINS 1 RYAN GAMBOL 77
RHINO 2 MIKE WININGHAM 76
RHINO JOHN MOON 76
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. CRAIG FORSYTHE 75
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES BROOKS KIESCHNICK 74
WORK RISE GB THOMAS 74
PLAINS 2 MATT ISOM 73
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS DUSTIN MEYER 71
T SQUARE ENERGY JACK PRINCE 71
ADURRA SURVEY COLE NEWMAN 71
FODS ROYCE RENFRO 71
EBT BEARINGS JAKE THOMAS 70
RHINO 2 DARRIN ALLEN 70
RHINO 2 ADAM HURON 69
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION RANDY SCHULTE 68



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION FREDDY NAVA 68
HUNTER ENTERPRISE JIMMY DUKE 68
WORK RISE RUSSELL NOBLE 68
ADURRA SURVEY NIC GREEN 68
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION TERRY BABON 66
EBT BEARINGS 2 BLAKE HIGDON 66
ADURRA SURVEY NICHOLAS FIKES 66
LAST MINUTE BOYS IKE RODRIGUEZ 66
UD TACITT RANCH DARIUS DUNN 63
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. MATT D 62
EBT BEARINGS ALAN THOMAS 61
Y BAR RANCH 1 STEVEN H MAFRIGE 61
FODS MICHEL RENFRO 61
EBT BEARINGS 1 TREY SMITH 60
EBT BEARINGS 2 MARTY CAIN 60
LAST MINUTE BOYS KENNY ARNOLD 60
EBT BEARINGS 3 JEFF EDWARDS 59
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC MILES CAVANAUGH 58
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. JONATHON TEAFATILLER 58
EBT BEARINGS COLE THOMAS 57
ADURRA SURVEY SAL SALAS 57

NATHAN FINCHER 57
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC L J SAUREZ 56
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC GABRIEL SERNA 55
EBT BEARINGS 1 ETHAN EDWARDS 55
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM CHASE NELSLONEY 55
WORK RISE MADISON THOMAS 54



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 
EBT BEARINGS 3 KALEB HIGDON 54
PLAINS 1 CHRIS WOODRUFF 54

ERIC LEATHERWOOD 54
ADAM GERNAT 54

EBT BEARINGS 3 JACK EDWARDS 53
INDIVIDUAL LAURA ECKHART 51
EBT BEARINGS 2 BRYSON CAIN 50
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. SWAPNIL DUSANE 49
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM ROBERT NELSLONEY 49
EBT BEARINGS 2 MORGAN CAIN 48
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. CODY TRENT 47
Y BAR RANCH 1 JOHN ASH 47
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM ANTHONY NELSLONEY 46
UD TACITT RANCH DALE PFIEL 45
FODS DON ALMSTEAD 43
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM CONNOR NELSLONEY 43
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. ISMAEL RODARTE 42
INDIVIDUAL CHASE ECKHART 35
PLAINS 2 CONNER ISOM 35
EBT BEARINGS KELLY BELL 34
EBT BEARINGS 1 HALEN COCEK 33
EBT BEARINGS 3 CRIS WILLIAMS 17



Team
Company First Last Score

LOWE RANCH DOLF LOWE 86
LOWE RANCH ROSS DICKINSON 94
LOWE RANCH JASON DALLMANN 88
LOWE RANCH STEVEN HORTON 89

357
RHINO JODY JOHNSON 93
RHINO JOHN MOON 76
RHINO DEWEY MCTEE 84
RHINO JETT SMOTHERS 86

339
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS DUSTIN MEYER 71
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS DAVID SPEER 81
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS AJ JOHNSTON 86
NUECES COUNTY TOP HANDS LEE DELAUNE 91

329
HUNTER ENTERPRISE LARRY DUKE 82
HUNTER ENTERPRISE BRUCE CULVER 88
HUNTER ENTERPRISE JIMMY DUKE 68
HUNTER ENTERPRISE CLYDE CULVER 90

328
T SQUARE ENERGY TRACY TAYLOR 85
T SQUARE ENERGY JIM GIEPTNER 83
T SQUARE ENERGY JACK PRINCE 71
T SQUARE ENERGY ANSLEY JOHNSTON 87

326



Team
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES JOHN KEITH 80
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES BROOKS HOLZHAUSEN 83
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES BROOKS KIESCHNICK 74
COMPRESS ADJUSTING SERVICES WESLEY DEAGAN 82

319
RHINO 2 BILL ETHRIDGE 95
RHINO 2 MIKE WININGHAM 76
RHINO 2 ADAM HURON 69
RHINO 2 DARRIN ALLEN 70

310
LAST MINUTE BOYS JAIME TREVINO 84
LAST MINUTE BOYS KENNY ARNOLD 60
LAST MINUTE BOYS PHILLIP TOM 89
LAST MINUTE BOYS IKE RODRIGUEZ 66

299
PLAINS 1 BILLY BOLTON 79
PLAINS 1 TIM ATKINS 79
PLAINS 1 CHRIS WOODRUFF 54
PLAINS 1 RYAN GAMBOL 77

289
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION LUKE BARRERA 82
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION TERRY BABON 66
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION RANDY SCHULTE 68
RABLALAIS I&E CONSTRUCTION FREDDY NAVA 68

284



Team
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. JONATHON TEAFATILLER 58
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. WENDELL HAMPTON 77
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. MATT D 62
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. WILLIAM EDGMON 86

283
Y BAR RANCH 1 STEVEN MAFRIGE 88
Y BAR RANCH 1 STEVEN H MAFRIGE 61
Y BAR RANCH 1 JOHN ASH 47
Y BAR RANCH 1 DAVID ASH 81

277
WORK RISE GB THOMAS 74
WORK RISE COLBY THOMAS 79
WORK RISE RUSSELL NOBLE 68
WORK RISE MADISON THOMAS 54

275
UD TACITT RANCH LARRY JONES 79
UD TACITT RANCH BRIAN JONES 78
UD TACITT RANCH DALE PFIEL 45
UD TACITT RANCH DARIUS DUNN 63

265
ADURRA SURVEY NICHOLAS FIKES 66
ADURRA SURVEY SAL SALAS 57
ADURRA SURVEY NIC GREEN 68
ADURRA SURVEY COLE NEWMAN 71

262



Team
FODS ROYCE RENFRO 71
FODS MICHEL RENFRO 61
FODS STEVE OWENS 83
FODS DON ALMSTEAD 43

258
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC GABRIEL SERNA 55
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC BRAD JAMERSON 86
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC MILES CAVANAUGH 58
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC L J SAUREZ 56

255
NATHAN FINCHER 57
ERIC LEATHERWOOD 54
DUSTIN WEISS 80
ADAM GERNAT 54

245
EBT BEARINGS 1 TREY SMITH 60
EBT BEARINGS 1 ETHAN EDWARDS 55
EBT BEARINGS 1 HALEN COCEK 33
EBT BEARINGS 1 FREDDY COCEK 83

231
EBT BEARINGS 2 MARTY CAIN 60
EBT BEARINGS 2 BRYSON CAIN 50
EBT BEARINGS 2 MORGAN CAIN 48
EBT BEARINGS 2 BLAKE HIGDON 66

224



Team
EBT BEARINGS ALAN THOMAS 61
EBT BEARINGS COLE THOMAS 57
EBT BEARINGS JAKE THOMAS 70
EBT BEARINGS KELLY BELL 34

222
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. CRAIG FORSYTHE 75
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. CODY TRENT 47
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. ISMAEL RODARTE 42
ARDURRA GROUP, INC. SWAPNIL DUSANE 49

213
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM ROBERT NELSLONEY 49
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM ANTHONY NELSLONEY 46
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM CHASE NELSLONEY 55
BAY, LTD- MIDSTREAM CONNOR NELSLONEY 43

193
EBT BEARINGS 3 JEFF EDWARDS 59
EBT BEARINGS 3 JACK EDWARDS 53
EBT BEARINGS 3 CRIS WILLIAMS 17
EBT BEARINGS 3 KALEB HIGDON 54

183



Crushing Clays for Rylee

Company First Last Score Award

T SQUARE ENERGY ANSLEY JOHNSTON 87 HOA FEMALE

RHINO 2 BILL ETHRIDGE 95 HOA MALE

Company First Last Score Award

LOWE RANCH DOLF LOWE 86
LOWE RANCH ROSS DICKINSON 94
LOWE RANCH JASON DALLMANN 88
LOWE RANCH STEVEN HORTON 89

357
Company First Last Score Award

PLAINS 1 BILLY BOLTON 79
PLAINS 1 TIM ATKINS 79
PLAINS 1 CHRIS WOODRUFF 54
PLAINS 1 RYAN GAMBOL 77

289
Company First Last Score Award

HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC GABRIEL SERNA 55
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC BRAD JAMERSON 86
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC MILES CAVANAUGH 58
HEARTBREAK TRUCKING LLC L J SAUREZ 56
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